KESRX04
The KESRX04 is a single chip ASK (Amplitude Shift Key)
Receiver IC. It is designed to operate in a variety of low power
radio applications including keyless entry, general domestic
and industrial remote control, RF tagging and local paging
systems.
The receiver offers an exceptionally high level of integration
and performance to meet the local oscillator radiation require-

04
 w
ith
 1
0.
7M
H
z
IF
18
KESRX04
Component list for applications circuit for KESRX04 with 10.7MHz IF (Figure 11)
(Not to be used for Test Fixture Circuit Figure 12)  Test fixture component values can be supplied on request.
Identity 433.92 MHz. Part  No Supplier Size
 + SAW  Tolerance
C1 150pF GRM39C0G151J Murata 0603
C2 270pF GRM39C0G271J Murata 0603
C3 10nF GRM39X7R103K Murata 0603
C4 10nF GRM39X7R103K Murata 0603
C5 270pF GRM39SL271J Murata 0603
C6 270pF GRM39SL271J Murata 0603
C7** 47pF GRM39COG470G Murata 0603
C8 10nF GRM39Y5V103K Murata 0603
C9 56pF GRM39COG560J Murata 0603
C10 470nF GRM40Y5V474Z Murata 0805
C11** 12pF GRM39COG120J Murata 0603
C12 1.5nF GRM39X7R152K Murata 0603
C13 18pF GRM39COG180J Murata 0603
C14 18pF GRM39COG180J Murata 0603
C15 82pF GRM39COG820J Murata 0603
C16* N/A N/A N/A N/A
C17 N/A N/A N/A N/A
C18** 12pF GRM39COG120J Murata 0603
C19* 6.8pF GRM39COG6R8C Murata 0603
C20 N/A N/A N/A N/A
C22 1uF GRM40Y5V105Z Murata 0805
C23 82pF GRM39COG820J Murata 0603
C25 82pF GRM39COG820J Murata 0603
C26 1uF GRM40Y5V105Z Murata 0805
C28 1uF GRM40Y5V105Z Murata 0805